
 
 
 

CITY OF FRISCO TABULATION FOR RFP NO. 1806-089 
WELLNESS PROGRAM 

 
Opening Date: July 10, 2018 
Opening Time: 2:00 PM CST 
 
Vendors Submitting Proposals: 
 
Arauco Medical Consultants, 400 N. St Paul #400, Dallas, Texas 75201, Jesus Arauco, 
Jr., 800-470-9665 
 
Asset Health, Inc., 2250 Butterfield Drive, Suite 100, Troy, MI 48084, Mike Creal, 
866-844-2442, mcreal@assethealth.com 
 
CareATC, Inc., 4500 S 129th East Avenue, Suite 191, Tulsa, OK 74134, Paul Keeling, 
918-779-7414, pkeeling@careatc.com 
 
ComPsych Corporation, 455 N Cityfront Plaza Dr, 13th Floor, Chicago, IL 60611, 
Dale Grenolds, 312-595-4000, dgrenolds@compsych.com 
 
Healthstat, Inc., 4651 Charlotte Park Drive, Suite 300, Charlotte, NC 28217, Susan 
Kinzler, 704-529-6161, susan.kinzler@healthstatinc.com 
 
Mobile Health, 530 Lytton Ave, Suite 200, Palo Alto, CA 94301, Amy Osterhagen, 
314-580-3108, amy@mobilehealthconsumer.com 
 
Staywell Company, LLC, 800 Township Line Road, Yardley, PA 19067, Pearce 
Fleming, Jr., 800-333-3032, pfleming@staywell.com 
 
Sterling Wellness Solutions, 210 West Mill Street, Crowley, LA 70526, Claire 
Kelbaugh, 800-838-0337, ckelbaugh@sterling-wellness.com 
 
Vitality Group, 200 West Monroe St, Suite 1900, Chicago, IL 60606, Blake Chavis, 
312-224-7100, bchavis@vitalityagency.com 
 
Wellness IQ, 4700 Rockside Road, Ste 505, Independence, OH 44131, Mary Cmolik, 
216-264-5521, mcmolik@wellnessiq.net 
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